COARSE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - SCREWS
UK +44 (0)1829 261111
sales@TIMco.co.uk  •  www.TIMco.co.uk
TD

- 2
01
6
Product
Code
DK
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
Tl
(mm)
00025DRYC 8.25 25.0 2.3 3.50 19.5
00032DRYC 8.25 32.0 2.3 3.50 26.5
00035DRYC 8.25 35.0 2.3 3.50 29.5
00038DRYC 8.25 38.0 2.3 3.50 32.5
00042DRYC 8.25 42.0 2.3 3.50 26.5
00050DRYC 8.25 50.0 2.3 3.50 44.5
00065DRYC 8.25 65.0 2 .6 4.20 61.5
00075DRYC 8.25 75.0 2.6 4.20 61.5
00100DRYC 8.75 100.0 3.4 4.80 61.5
00125DRYCY 8.75 25.0 3.4 4.80 19.5
00150DRYCY 8.75 32.0 3.4 4.80 26.5
DIMENSIONSPRODUCT RANGE BLACK PHOS.